STATE OF NEW YORK

STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS

STATEMENT OF CANVASS
STATEMENT OF CANVASS

STATEMENT OF THE WHOLE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR ALL THE CANDIDATES FOR THE OFFICE OF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME

COURT, SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, AT A GENERAL ELECTION HELD IN THE SAID STATE, ON THE 7TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2000
WHEREIN THE SEVERAL COUNTIES IN WHICH THE SAID VOTES WERE DISTINGUISHED.

SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PARTY NAME
REPUBLICAN Joseph P. Hester, Jr.
REPUBLICAN Robert C. Mulvey

BLANK, VOID, SCATTERING

TOTAL

BROOME CHEMUNG CHENANGO CORTLAND DELAWARE MADISON

43,275
38,641

94,106

176,022

17,199
17,003

42,040

76,242

10,532
10,589

19,961

41,082

9,695
10,129

21,988

41,812

10,234
10,147

20,357

40,738

13,093
13,499

30,722

57,314

OTSEGO SCHULYER

11,570
11,592

28,270

51,432

4,152
4,190

8,164

16,506

TIOGA
11,984
11,787
21,399

45,170

TOMPKINS
13,832
15,442
51,422

80,696

TOTAL
145,566 Q=N={eay=i»]
143,019 j=N=egy=iv]
338,429
627,014
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